
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUNDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  1028.1331

4 J. Hayes  928.2922

2 J. Hacking  1228.3093

96 A. Gobert  428.3344

157 C. Davies  728.3925

361 M. Cardenas  1228.3986

46 J. Herrin  1428.4107

99 G. May  1028.4138

15 S. Rapp  1328.4639

13 C. West  728.50910

12 B. Attard  1228.55311

79 B. Young  1028.55512

8 C. Peris  928.65313

69 D. Eslick  1028.67114

22 T. Hayden  1028.67915

39 S. Fouchek  1028.69116

481 R. Andrews  628.75617

60 M. Beck  428.81518

74 J. Perez  728.90419

31 G. Carter  328.93120

121 H. Mazzotta  1028.99821

87 T. Knapp  829.00922

148 C. Lewin  929.02423

488 C. Siglin  1129.06924

317 M. Shreve  1329.13025

911 B. Fong  1129.17526

33 F. Amantini  829.27327

106 S. Ryan  1029.49528

373 D. Husband  829.61729

42 C. Siebenhaar  1029.70130

211 R. Karimian  329.75331

321 D. Sadowski  929.76632

146 D. Luck  729.79733

772 C. Herrmann  729.81134

120 T. Mcdonald  329.85535

174 M. Hall  929.93636

279 J. Brown  530.06837

81 C. Gittere  430.14538

251 B. Gibbs  330.21239

819 D. Ohara  730.58340

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1242.5031

95 R. Hayden  1442.5062

361 M. Cardenas  1242.5223

4 J. Hayes  942.5634

96 A. Gobert  742.6015

99 G. May  942.6306

157 C. Davies  642.6497

46 J. Herrin  742.6678

12 B. Attard  1142.6909

13 C. West  842.72510

8 C. Peris  1142.76711

79 B. Young  1142.84212

15 S. Rapp  842.87413

60 M. Beck  1042.96714

39 S. Fouchek  1543.05915

69 D. Eslick  443.27616

31 G. Carter  943.28017

22 T. Hayden  1043.28118

74 J. Perez  443.37219

481 R. Andrews  543.40720

87 T. Knapp  343.41421

488 C. Siglin  943.48722

317 M. Shreve  1243.65023

148 C. Lewin  943.65124

911 B. Fong  543.74325

121 H. Mazzotta  1144.11926

33 F. Amantini  844.14927

106 S. Ryan  1244.28628

211 R. Karimian  344.36929

120 T. Mcdonald  344.40030

772 C. Herrmann  644.47631

146 D. Luck  744.61032

42 C. Siebenhaar  1044.72133

373 D. Husband  644.76334

321 D. Sadowski  944.90235

81 C. Gittere  345.17936

279 J. Brown  445.26337

174 M. Hall  545.34038

251 B. Gibbs  345.55539

819 D. Ohara  645.77040

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1043.0131

12 B. Attard  1143.1232

96 A. Gobert  343.1503

4 J. Hayes  943.1784

157 C. Davies  843.1845

15 S. Rapp  743.1906

361 M. Cardenas  1243.2157

99 G. May  643.2368

8 C. Peris  443.3179

46 J. Herrin  743.39110

13 C. West  843.39411

95 R. Hayden  943.41612

79 B. Young  1143.49313

60 M. Beck  643.68314

481 R. Andrews  643.76315

22 T. Hayden  1043.79916

69 D. Eslick  343.81017

148 C. Lewin  943.88318

39 S. Fouchek  1443.90019

87 T. Knapp  543.91220

74 J. Perez  343.94221

488 C. Siglin  744.13222

31 G. Carter  344.13923

911 B. Fong  644.35524

317 M. Shreve  944.76625

121 H. Mazzotta  644.80026

772 C. Herrmann  544.84227

106 S. Ryan  1544.92328

211 R. Karimian  245.13429

33 F. Amantini  945.22630

321 D. Sadowski  945.31731

42 C. Siebenhaar  945.32932

146 D. Luck  745.47733

279 J. Brown  445.58234

373 D. Husband  545.61135

81 C. Gittere  345.68836

120 T. Mcdonald  445.69637

251 B. Gibbs  245.98038

174 M. Hall  946.21339

819 D. Ohara  646.31940
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